Recommended retail prices excluding VAT.
FDG62-230V Wireless DALI gateway Art. No. 30100868 79,80 €/pc.
WIRELESS DALI GATEWAY FDG62-230V
FDG62-230V
Wireless DALI gateway, bidirectional. For installation. 49 mm long, 51 mm wide, 20 mm deep.
Only 0.5 watt standby loss.
For installation. 49 x 51 mm, 20 mm deep.
The connection terminals are plug-in terminals for conductor cross-sections from 0.2 mm² to 2.5 mm².
The convenient tap technology permits the teach-in of up to 32 wireless universal pushbuttons, wireless
 direction push buttons, wireless central control pushbuttons, motion sensors, tunable white and intensity
double rocker pushbuttons.
Bidirectional wireless switchable.
Power supply 230 V at terminals N and L.
The DALI bus power supply DL-N2-80mA and up to 40 DALI devices are connected to the DALI terminals.
The gateway FDG62 controls DALI devices with Enocean wireless transmitters.
Only broadcast commands can be sent.
In addition to the radio control input via an internal antenna, the connected DALI devices can also be
 controlled with a 230 V control button that may be installed in front of the FDG62.
A glow lamp current is not permitted.
The FGD62 internally saves the dimming value and supplies this value as feedback. The same feedback tele-
grams are generated as for an FD62NPN.
Actuators can then be activated by the feedback signals.
The FDG62 fulfi ls the function of the DALI master.
Manuals and documents in further
languages: